CANADIAN LAKEHEAD 10 PIN BOWLING

YEAR

1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92

ASSOCIATION

Association Doubles Champions Since 1964

SERIES DOUBLES

KEN CARUSO & J. SIMPSON

JIM PERLIN & JIM ZANNETTE

NEIL McLAUGHLIN & D. PEACOCK
JACK DROMINSKY & C. TOPPING

JOHN SCOTT & HENRY LEMASANI
JOHN SCOTT & HANK LEMESANI

TIM DAOUST & BRIAN McLEAN
GEORGE DRABEK & JACK VIITANEN
ERIC SIREN & TOIVO VIITANEN

BILL BUTVIN & HENRY LEMASANI
NORM SARAKA & JOHN SCOTT

TOIVO VIITANEN & JOHN SCOTT
GEORGE DRABEK & PAUL LIZOTTE
BOB CERUTTI & BRIAN McLEAN

JIM DOLCE & RICHARD QUENNEVILLE
GEORGE DRABEK & PAUL LIZOTTE
TONY DELAQUA & BRIAN McLEAN
BILL MATHEWSON & JACK VIITANEN
A. BERGAMO & PAUL LIZOTTE

MIKE HARTWICH & JOHN SAASTO

A. BERGAMO & PAUL LIZOTTE

KIA HILDEN & JOHN SAASTO

KEN BEEBY & PETER DIKA

FRANCO BORTUZZO & MIKE DANCHUK
PAUL LIZOTTE & JACK VIITANEN
DOUG KUKKO & LIONEL LAPRADE
DOUG KUKKO & LIONEL LAPRADE

JIM MCLAUGHLIN & AL TYMCHYSHEN
BRIAN McLEAN & RICHARD QUENNEVILLE

1115
1122
1126
1111
1158
1256
1146
1220
1189
1157
1111
1178
1147
1199
1095
1104
1138
1112
1159
1147
77
1188
1217
1205
1237
7
N/A
1184
1212



1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11

2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20

N/A

DAN NAKONECHNY & AL NEILSON

FRANK EDGSON & DAVE HUBBARD
NEW FORMAT

DOUG KUKKO & BOB CERUTTI

ANNE SAASTO & TONY RUSSO

PADDY FUCHEK & PETER (PEPPY) DIKA

CHRIS BARBINI & KEN MARTYN

DOUG KUKKO & JODI FOSTER

RILEY FORTIER & LISA SKIRVING

RILEY FORTIER & LISA SKIRVING

JEFF FOSTER & JESSIE WILSON

RILEY FORTIER & LISA SKIRVING

RILEY FORTIER & LISA FORTIER

JEFF FOSTER & GARY WEISS

DAVE CHUNICK & TOM DIXON

MEGAN RAWSON & MITCHELL PARKER

IAN & DI NAKONECHNY

CHRIS & NICOLE WALKER

BRIAN McLEAN & BOB CERUTTI
CHRIS BARBINI & KARI LAURIKAINEN

GLEN ST.ONGE & ROD BOYD

LIONEL LAPRADE & GARY WEISS

LIONEL LAPRADE & JIM HOMENIUK

MIKE MAKELA & IAN NAKONECHNY
GARRY & MARJORIE GOTTFRED

GARRY & MARJORIE GOTTFRED

LIONEL LAPRADE & DOUG KUKKO

BOB WRIGLEY & MIKE PRECOSKY

TYLER ZIMMERMAN & CHRIS McCULLOCH

N/A

1270

1354

HDCP

1280+126=1406
1228+105=1333
1162+132=1294
1125+258=1383
1284+111=1395
1223+177=1400
1198+132=1330
1194+111=1305
1269+114=1383
1262+ 63=1325
1227+129=1356
1141+288=1429
926+516=1442
1324+132=1456
1078+396=1474

1213 + 195 = 1408
1195 +213 = 1408

1316 + 186=1502
1315+174=1489
1292+237=1529

1512+63=1575
1216+312=1528
1169+327=1496
1292+192=1484
1294+231=1525
1237+255=1492



